

Name of Work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-					Raksha Bandh To
					Kankotiya Gram Tak.
Name of Agency:-					Shubh Karmans
					Foundation & Construction
					Pvt. Ltd.
					(Pankaj Kumar Prabhakar)
Agg No-	14/MBD/			2019-2020	
Date of written order:-				10.1.2020	
Date of Completion:-				9.1.2021	
Date of measurement:-				5.12.2020	

① Clearing and grubbing of					
Road (by manual means)					
including uprooting all					
conifers.					
2 x 15 x 20 m x 1.0 = 600					
2 x 15 x 20 m x 1.0 = 400					
2 x 1 x 27 x 1.0 = 54					
1054 = 0.10 Hec					
② Sealing the existing					
bituminous road surface					
to the depth of 150 mm					
and disposal of scumfins					
road width.					
15 x 2.5 x 1.5 m = 60.0 m ²					
15 x 2.0 x 1.5 m = 45.0 m ²					
15 x 1.5 x 1.0 = 22.5 m ²					
Continued					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
(1) Cleaning and Grubbing Road land including uprooting ... all complete					
Pape-1	Q = 0.10 Hare				
	@ Rs 49524.68/Ha Rs				4952.00
(2) Scarifying the existing bituminous road surface ... all complete					
	Q = 187.50 m ²				
	@ Rs 15.40/m ² Rs				2888.00
(3) Construction of sub grade the bottom should be with approved materials.					
	Q = 300.00 m ²				
	@ Rs 161.45/m ² — Rs				48435 = w
(4) Construction of granular sub base by providing well graded material ... all complete					
P=2	Q = 17.718 m ³				
	@ Rs 2083.69/m ³ — Rs				36919 = w
(5) WBM-2 Spreading and layering spreading and Compacting stone agg of specific size ... all complete					
P=3	Q = 16.875 m ³				
	@ Rs 3957.12/m ³ — Rs				66776

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ WBM-3 Providing laying spreading and Compacting 500 mm of specific size --- all Complete.					
P=4	Q = 352.51 m ³				
	@ Rs 3654.42/M ³			Rs	129768 = w
⑦ Providing and applying Primer Coat --- all Complete.					
P=5	Q = 473.4 m ²				
	@ Rs 41.10/M ²			Rs	19458 = w
⑧ Providing and applying Ac Coat --- all Complete					
P=6	Q = 1893.750 m ²				
	@ Rs 13.54/M ²			Rs	22399.4
⑨ Providing laying and rolling of Close graded premix surfacing material 20 mm thick --- all Complete.					
P=6	Q = 473.4 m ²				
	@ Rs 194.15/M ²			Rs	91911 = w
⑩ Semi dense Bitumen Concrete. Providing and laying semi dense Bitumen Concrete with 100-120 T.M. Bales --- all Complete.					
P=7	Q = 47.349 m ³				
	@ Rs 9167.61/M ³			Rs	434077 = w
⑪ Retro reflectised Traffic sign Board.					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
P=8 ① 600 mm equilateral triangle					
	Q = 4 Ns				
	@ Rs 3664.52/- each Rs				13858 = w
② 600 mm Circular.					
	Q = 2 Ns				
	@ Rs 4654.48/-			Rs	9309 = w
③ 600 m x 450 m rectangular					
	Q = 2.0 Ns				
	@ Rs 4532.67/- each Rs				9065 = w
⑫ Painting How letter and figures of new shade with synthetic enamel					
P=8	Q =	1408 Ns			
	@ Rs 0.50 Rs/-			Rs	708 = w
⑬ M.M.G.sy Sign Board.					
P=8	Q = 3 Ns				
	@ 11901.75/- each			Rs	35705 = w
⑭ Road Marking with Hot Applied Thermo plastic Compound 2.5 mm thick - all complete.					
P=8	Q = 100.00 m ²				
	@ Rs 735.75/m ²			Rs	73575 = w.
⑮ Ordinary KM stake -					
P=7	2 Ns @	2239.89/-		Rs	4480 = w
200 m stake -	2 Ns				
	@ Rs 620.55/-			Rs	1241 = w

Less 0.09% below

Continuation (c)

$P \rightarrow 1009524 = w$
 $91 = w$

$$R \approx 1009433 = w$$

Don't you
23.11.2020
T.E

Aratun

Scanned with CamScanner